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p.m. Broadcast to Schools
car Natzka Presents
Rhyttimie Variety
Backstage’ of Life
Classical Music
Cotillon Ballet Music
3.16

3.25

7.30

Chabrier
Islamey Oriental Fantasy
Balakireff-Casella

Street Corner Overture
Rawsthorne

Music While You Work
"Two Destinies"
Children’s Session: "DavidDawn"
In Dance Tempo
Dinner Music
"The Great Roxhythe"
LONDON NEWS
Station Announcements
Officer Crosby
Evening ProgrammeLatest and Lightest

7.45
B.15
"Crowns of England"
From .the Studio: Ula

Drummond (soprano)
8.30
8.45
"8. 0
8.19
8.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30

Solo Strings
|Carroll Gibbons on the AirOverseas and N.Z, News

Australian Commentary
"ITMA"
Vocals by Kate Smith
Accordiana
Close down

GINA race 324m
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session

State Opera House Orchestra
8.30
8.31

Morning Proms: Berlin
Local Weather Conditions
Music While You Work

10. 0 Current Tune Time
10.10 Organ Interludes
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 For My Lady: "Miss Susie
Slagles"
11. 0 Andre Kostelanetz and his
Orchestra
11.30 Morning Star: Walter Wid-
dop (tenor)
11.46 Hawaiian Harmonies
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Local Weather Conditions
m4 Home Journal, conducted
by Madge Cox: Home ScienceTalk: "Cooking with Yeast,"
Diary of a Housewife, "Fashion
as History and Art," by Patricia
Guest
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Popular Fallacies
3.15 "Souvenir"

4

3.30 CLASSICAL HOURPiano Concerto No. 2 in G
Minor Saint-Saens

4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Marching with the Guards
6.15 The Buccaneers’ Octet
6.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel i

7. 0 Local Announcements
7. 8 Burnside Stock Market
Report
7.15 "Man. About Town," by
Paul G. Powell
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Wednesday Serenade’: MaryPratt (contralto) in songs with
the 4YA Concert Orchestra con-
ducted by Gil Dech

.
7

—

8. 0 New Additions to Our
Library
8.30 Radio Playhouse: "String0’ Pearls," a short story by W.
Glynne-Jones
(NZBS Production)

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
|9.30 "Hangman’s House"
10. O Victor Silvester and hisBallroom Orchestra
10.30 Rhythm Parade: SwingSession by Jim Scoular
41.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GS RENEE900 ke. 333 m,
4.30p.m. Light Music
5. 0 fea Table Tunes
6. 0 Hawaiian Melodies
6.16 "Miss Portia Intervenes"
6.30 Strict ‘Tempo Dance Music
4.8 Popular Parade
7.30 "The Tower of London"
8.0 Symphonic Programme:Paul Kletzki and the Philhar-
monia Orchestra
Symphony No. 5 in E Minor,Op. 64 Tchaikovski8.46 Enrique Jorda and the
National Symphony OrchestraThe Russian Easter Festival
Overture Rimsky-Korsakov

9. 2 Heifetz (violin) with Sir
Thomas Beecham and the Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra
Concerto in D Minor

,Sibelius
9.30 Grand Opera Excerpts
10. O The Boston Promenade Or-
chestra ; '
10.30 Close down

AIN( 74 720 ke. 416m.
|7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9.3 "The Hills of Home"
9.15 Variety Bandbox :9.30 Talk: "Jobs I Have Known,"
by Elsie Locke
9.45 Here’s to the Ladies
10. 0 Deyotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 "Two Destinies"
2.15 Classical Hour
King Lear Overture
Minuet of the Will o’ the
Wisps, Op. 24
Hungarian March
Presto and. Waltz
Reverie and Caprice
Royal Hunt and Storm
Trojan March Berlioz3.0 Presenting Joy Nicholls3.16 Talk for Women: "Handi-
crafts"
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Ballads Old and New
4.30 Children’s Hour: "‘Timber-toes" and Travel Talk
5. 0 Tunes of the Times
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "The Treasure House of
Martin Hews"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Picture Parade: Excerptsfrom the film "Anna Karenina’
8. 5 History’s Unsolved Mys-
terieg

8.30 Band of the First Batta-
lion, Southland Regiment, con-ducted by Capt, C. C. E. Miller
The Gladiator March SousaPraise My Soul the King of
Heaven Goss
Galway Bay (Cornet slo)
Colahan, arr. McKenzie

Two Movements from "Di-
vertimento" Ball
Chanson Triste Intermezzo

Tohaikovski-Herbert
March Medley: Sousa on
Parade arr. Wright
(Studio broadcast)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Play: "‘The Death of AbbeyVilbois"
(BBC Programme)

10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
10.30 Close down

LGEKID) BUMERIN
6. Op.m. Merry and Bright
6.30 The C.Y.M. Presents7.0 The Smile Family’8.0 Especially for You ~

9.0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Roundup
10.0 Tunes of the Times
10.30 Records at Random’
11.0 Close down
LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS— Paid
in advance at any Money Order
Office. Twelve months, 12/-3 six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

Wednesday, March 30
ee

TP ocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
732 a.m. 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
2070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Up with the Lark; (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. © Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We" Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Woman in Black
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Luncheon Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories ~

2.0 Stepmother2.15 New Recordings2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),You and Your Home, That’s the
Way a Man Sees it, Above Sus-picion
8.30 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)3.45 Lotus Land
4.15 Four Famous Tenors4.30 Piano Melodies
4.45 Vera Lynn5. 0 Teatime Tunes5.30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Blue Danube6.30 Reserved
6.45 From the Treasury ofPopular Musio :

7.15 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: Fraudulent Heiress
Magic of Massed Voices
Hagen’s Circus
Ralph and BettyRadio Editor
Unto All Men: Son of Cain
Down Harmony Lane
0 How Do You Do (RodTalbot)10.30 Musical Comedy Memories10.45 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down
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Trade names appearing tn Com-mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement.

27ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0
9.35
tra
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Grand Symphony Orches-

Miklos Gafni (tenor)
My Husband’s Love
Music White You Work
Sincerely, Rita Marsder
Crossroads of Life
Tango Time
Shopping ReporterLunch Time Music

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0
2.30
Stepmother
Women’s Hour (ElsieLloyd), items of Interest from

Overseas, That’s the Way a Man
Sees It, Above Suspicion3.30

ee
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~

6
6
6.

7
7.
7. oao
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Matinee: New Light Sym-phony Orchestra
From Opera and OperettaRichard Crooks
Organ Melodies
Variety Bandbox
Film Favourites
Duo Time
Junior Review
Afloat with Henry Morganlast broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Blue Danube
Two Pianos
*
the Console with Ethelt
Christopher Lynch SingsThe World LaughedThe Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Fraudu-lent Heiress

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Eight Singles to Teasdale, byAlison McMaster
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Music of Our Time"- King of Quiz (Lyelly
9. 0 Unto All Men: The GreatAdventure .10. 0 Theatre Box
10.16 Dames Don’t Care
10.30 Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a New Day
7. 0 Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Club (HappiHill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Mid-Morning Melodies
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Menu .
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (MollyMcNab), Items of Interest from
Overseas, Above Suspicion, Youand Your Home, That’s the Waya Man Sees it
3.30 Choir of the Army of theU.S.S.R.
3.45 Violin Solos by MischaElman
4. 0 Hits from Popular MusicalShows
4.15 Light Variety
5. O Children’s Session
5.30 dunior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Blue Danube
6.30 From the Treasury ofPopular Music6.45 Tex Beneke and the GlennMiller Orchestra
A Reserved
7.15 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Soldier of Fortune
a Hagen’s Circus
Raiph and BettyLight Orchestral Cameo
Voyage from Bomba
Unto All Men: LabyrinthNelson Eddy and JeanetteacDonald
South American Tempo10. 0 Old Wine in New Bottles10.16 My True Story10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down
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47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m,

6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle while you Wash
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
2.30 Looking Back10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.145 I Give and Bequeath: Theiron Maiden (final broadcast)10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Crossroads of Life11. 0 From the Thesaurus Lib-
rary
11.30 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (JoanGracie): Items of Interest from
Overseas, You and Your Home,Above Suspicion, That’s the Waya Man Sees it
3.30 World-famous Personali-ties
4. 0 Song and Dance Time:
Fred Astaire415 Songs of Scotland
4.30 Accordion a ia Mode
4.45 Popular Entertainers5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Bluey as

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Blue Danube
6.30 Aren’t Men Beasts?
6.45 The Latest7.15 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Thundering Hooves
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Songs by Jane Powell8.45 Gus Gray, Special Corres-
pondent
3. 0 Unto All Men: Four Set
Out to Dorchester
9.30 The Charles Ernesco Or-
chestra
10. 0 The Tele-Sports Quiz10.15 Afloat with Henry Morgan10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

g 0p PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Wea.
9. 0 Morning Reques: .s.ior9.30 Waltzes Old and New
9.45 Vocal Variety10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance(last broadcast)10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music of Mayfair andManhattan
6.30 The Ink Spots6.45 Silks and Saddles7.0 Fancy Free7.15 Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Mystery of the Hansom Cab7.45 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Fraudu-lent Heiress
0 Stepmother8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Hawaiian Harmony8.45 Evergreens of Melody9.0 Unto All Men: Suspicion9.32 Dancing Time10. 0 Close down

The thrilling story of sailing
ships and buccaneers, "Afloatwith Henry Morgan," concludesat 2ZB at 5.45.* ad *The story of the famous
Strauss family continues at six
o’clock this evening, when an-
other episode in the Academy~Award feature "Blue Danube"will be broadcast over the four
ZB stations.

~ * *
The current case in the Ad-
ventures of Perry Mason he-
comes more and more intriguing
as the indefatigable Mason,
aided by his attractive secret-
ary, Della Street, examines
clue after clue. The feature is
heard at 7.30 p.m. every Mon-
day, Tuesday and Wednesday
from the four ZB stations, and
at 7.45 p.m. from 2ZA.


